Sun ii 

Arora S/o Mr. Hari Chand Arora & Mrs. Reena Arora W/o Mr. Sunil Arora and 

Guarantor Mrs. Neha Katatria W/o Late Sh. Deepak Kataria and Mortgagor Mrs. Reena 

Arora W/o Mr. Sunil Arora to repay the amount mentioned in the notice being Rs. 

27,41,110 (Rupees Twenty Seven Lakh Forty One Thousand One Hundred Ten Only) 

as on 31/ 03/2021 with interest calculated Upto 01/04/2021. 

The borrower having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the borrower I 

Guarantor and the public in general that the undersigned has taken Possession of the property

[...]

The borrower/guarantor in particular and the public in general is hereby cautioned not to deal 

with the property and any dealings with the property will be subject to the charge of the 

Punjab National Bank, Branch Tilak Road Dehradun for an amount of Rs. 27,41,110 

(Rupees Twenty Seven Lakh Forty One Thousand One Hundred Ten Only) as on 

31/03/2021 with interest calculated Upto 01/04/2021. 

The borrower's attention is invited to provisions of sub-section (8) of section 13 of the Act, in 

respect of time available, to redeem the secured assets. 

Description of the Immovable Property